
ASSET 2025 Course Schedule 

Code Date Month Days Venue Location Region Status

AS373 14-15 February Fri-Sat Sydney Clinical Skills & Simulation Centre Sydney NSW Full

AS374 21-22 February Fri-Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Full

AS375 7-Aug March Fri-Sat Simulation & Skills Centre Wellington NZ Open

AS377 21-22 March Fri-Sat Herston Medical Research Centre Brisbane QLD Full

AS378 4-May April Fri-Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Open

AS379 10-Nov April Thur-Fri Clinical Training & Evaluation Centre Perth WA Open

AS380 16-17 May Fri-Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Open

AS381 30-31 May-June Fri-Sat Sydney Clinical Skills & Simulation Centre Sydney NSW Full

AS382 13-14 June Fri-Sat Advanced Clinical Skills Centre Auckland NZ Full

AS384 4-May July Fri-Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Open

AS385 25-26 July Fri-Sat Sydney Clinical Skills & Simulation Centre Sydney NSW Open

AS386 8-Sep August Fri-Sat Herston Medical Research Centre Brisbane QLD Open

AS387 15-16 August Fri-Sat Advanced Clinical Skills Centre Auckland NZ Open

AS388 22-23 August Fri-Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Open

AS389 19-20 September Fri-Sat Ray Last Laboratories Adelaide SA Open

AS390 26-27 September Fri-Sat Sydney Clinical Skills & Simulation Centre Sydney NSW Open

AS391 3-Apr October Fri-Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Open

AS392 17-18 October Fri-Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Open

AS393 14-15 November Fri-Sat Advanced Clinical Skills Centre Auckland NZ Open

AS394 21-22 November Fri-Sat Sydney Clinical Skills & Simulation Centre Sydney NSW Open


